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EDITAL 15/2015 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE/SAUDE DA MULHER - CEATS
Resultado Preliminar 22 Etapa

CPF

183.571.303-30
531.883.811-15
913.511.893-87
027.699.223-78
027.159.223-02
025.016.103-69
042.434.643-59
082.018.623-68
190.028.583-53
699.618.163-15
822.454.873-20
807.640.703-63
881.373.923-00
896.449.133-53
668.370.653-00
000.848.393-09
648.258.923-53
012.323.833-17
031.916.593-07
016.602.963-74
027.159.213-30
021.716.073-51
040.937.143-20
044.460.593-27
075.458.174-86
244.771.173-53
296.250.413-20
724.117.243-49
758.675.083-15
758.773.683-20
892.364.673-34
001.791.373-01
995.486.823-20
016.244.683-73
670.797.413-00
065.002.534-26
012.309.923-40
017.724.083-01
041.519.393-18
093.317.794-10
123.556.903-91
454.447.223-72
781.363.693-72
912.887.893-00
884.001.403-97
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CANDIDATO(S)

MARIA GLEDES IBIAPINA GURGEL
MARLEY CARVALHO FEITOSA MARTINS
JEANNY MARQUES MENESES

ANA CAROLINA MARIA ARAUJO CHAGAS COSTA LIMA

ALANA SANTOS MONTE

AMANDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

LENI LUCIA NOBRE MOURA

REGINA CLAUDIA CORREIA BENICIO

LEA DIAS PIMENTEL GOMES VASCONCELOS
PETRUCYA FRAZAO LIRA

MARIANA LIMA FERNANDES

HELANIA DO PRADO CRUZ

LARA LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

LIDYANE KELLY LIMA TORRES

ELIZIAN BRAGA RODRIGUES BERNARDO
PRISCILA DE VASCONCELOS MONTEIRO
JAMILE LOPES DE MORAES

HELLEN LIVIA OLIVEIRA CATUNDA
LEIDIANE MINERVINA MORAES DE SABINO
ALINE SANTOS MONTE

IELLEN DANTAS CAMPOS VERDES RODRIGUES
HEVYLA SANDY COSTA LIMA

KALLYNE RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

AMANDA SIBELI SANTOS GALVAO
IVONETE PEREIRA CAVALCANTE VIEIRA
CLEMILCIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA FERREIRA
ROBERTA DUARTE MAIA BARAKAT
PATRICIA BENEVIDES SOARES CITO
DANIEL FRANCO DE CARVALHO

ANTONIA TACIANA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
LAURA KELLY ESMERALDO MOURAO PINHEIRO
CAMILO REUBER DE SOUSA SOARES
DANIEL MAYCO DE MELO OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA MARIA INACIO COSTA

WERENA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

ITALA THAISE AGUIAR HOLANDA

SABRINA DE SOUZA GURGEL

DAIANE LUZ MOREIRA

ELKA PRISCYLA MIRANDA BRITO

MARIA VILMA NEVES DE LIMA

ROCYANE ISIDRO DE OLIVEIRA

DIANA VANESSA PEREIRA

RENATA LUZIA CAVALCANTE COSTA
ADRIANA DE SOUSA LIMA

N2
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
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Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area

Fortaleza, 15 de junho de 2015



048.867.464-62
023.406.843-40
024.843.613-94
037.767.323-42
041.611.483-05
768.627.553-15
766.029.823-20
905.007.500-25
017.553.843-35
600.245.593-00
032.321.933-07
751.454.133-00
801.803.453-20
933.908.313-04
950.730.273-53
004.385.813-93
055.447.904-42
018.797.181-11
024.543.093-86
021.391.663-02
019.597.313-51
021.010.273-05
101.076.214-10
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KATHERINE JERONIMO LIMA

CARINE DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO MORAIS
PAMELLA DE CASTRO DUARTE PORDEUS
ERIKA GUIDETTI

AMANDA SOARES

MARIANA NUNES FERRO GOMES
WILAMES RAMALHO DE LUCENA

ELEN DIAS DE MOURA

KARLA MILENA LENDRO BEZERRA
ANTONIO PINTO DE MELO NETO
RAIMUNDA LIVIA FARIAS LIMA

PAULO ROBERTO BESSA FARIAS
GLAUCIA RODRIGUES MACHADO
NAGELA ALVES GONCALVES

LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS MILANEZ
WELTON LOIOLA DE ARAUJO

MLEUDY LAYENNY DA CUNHA LEITE
DAYANE ARIELY DA SILVA

ELINE FREITAS HOLANDA

DANIELE CARLA DA SILVA

DARLYANNE CHAVES FEITOSA ARAUJO
MARIA TALYTA MOTA PINHEIRO
HELIDA LUNARA DE FREITAS
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